EPPC-405-UC  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.1
EPPC-405-UC
Embedded PowerPC
with CAN, USB and ETHERNET
Hardware Manual
EPPC-405-UC  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.1
Document file: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\Embedded\Eppc-405-UC\EPPC-UC_10H.en9
Date of print: 04.06.2004

Technical Data
EPPC-405-UC  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.112
3.10 Order Information
Type Properties Order No.
EPPC-405_UC IBM PPC 405EP, 200 MHz, 32 MB SDRAM,
32 MB NAND-Flash, 2 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 2 x CAN I.2005.02
EPPC-405-UC-CoDeSys CoDeSys Programming system I.2005.33
EPPC-405-UC-Linux Linux operating system I.2005.32
EPPC-405-UC-VxW VxWorks operating system I.2005.31
EPPC-405-MD User manual in English *1) I.2005.21
EPPC-405-ENG
Engineering manual in English  *2)
Content: circuit diagrams, PCB top overlay drawing,
data sheets of significant components